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2012 PRESIDENT'S DAY 5K

OVERALL RESULTS

RUN/WALK
NAME

Trevin Goodrick
Josh Morrison
Erik Endacott
Echo VanReed
Alfonzo Munoz
Randall Lewis
Ronald Brown

Jay Horsley
Logan Faught
Dwayne Macie

Micheal Sabanovich
Chloe Overlie
Ethan Overlie
Tim Nunes
Steve Woodhouse
Stewart Jorgensen
Chris Henning
Erika Anderson
Austin Woodhouse
Stephanie Behimer

Brennen Behimer

Dominique Jones

Devere Karlson

Danielle Whitaker
Michele Wisnefski
Nikki Reynolds
Darryl Revels
Brittney Edwards
Theresa Guillen
John Ako
Christopher Prasad
Scott Sampson
Frank Giles
Timothy Baglin
Brian Koch
Lisa Simper
Jennifer Peterson
Christopher Warga
Kelli Yates
Marshall Westbrook

Courtney Covert

Jessie Isbister
Tim Mitchell
Traci Ricks

Standford Christy

248
256
228
283
198
266
273
236
145
277
190
260
261
285
250
205
288
218
289
175
174
176
234
297
182
280
245
153
183
202
241
295
238
286
276
296
292
156
233
253
246
152
171
235
188

17.05
18.44
18.50
19.22
20.13
20.23
20.25
20.30
20.38
21.14
21.23
21.48
21.59
22.02
22.06
22.35
23.14
23.23
23.38
23.41
2343
23.44
24.01
24.13
2432
24.35
2435
24.41
24 .43
24.52
25.01
25.14
25.18
25.19
25.39
2547
2547
25.50
25.53
26.42
26.49
26.50
26.50
26.59
27.00



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Jenny Mitchell
Mary Warstler
Adam Wadsworth
Lani Martin
Courtney Edwards
Rebecca Motheral
Suzi Aberasturi
Ryan Perazzo
Tania Gent
Angela Guthrie
Katy North
Michael Matheson
Corey Coval
Jerry Gantar
Connie Young
Heather McWilliams
Lindie Gardner
Jamie Frey
Craig Mingay
Starla Green
Kenneth Hilliker
Kylee Lundquist
Starr Friedenthal
Deborah Greathouse
Alex Perazzo
Michelle Oldfield
Randy Kroshus
Liza Ackerman
Marla Fowler
Whitnee Woodhouse
Zoey Swisher
Herb Friedenthal
Tiffany Marshall
Wendy Kroshus
Stacy Stults
Jaime Dellera
Ken Thomas
Andrea Reynolds
Stephanie Brazil
Hannah Perazzo
Emma Thomas
Stephanie Keating
Jennifer Jonte
Audra Bunker
Chelsey Bunker
Sara Peixoto
Julie Richards
Teri Comacho
Lori Lombardo
Heidi Woolsey
Shannon Matheson
Lisa Schwarzenberg
Brenda Boone
Sheila Washington
Michelle Hoferer

170
204
230
298
155
161
255
294
258
259
166
187
231
200
215
160
282
281
179
232
213
269
227
247
293
229
270
203
221
249
290
226
244
268
272
224
242
216
217
143
243
278
180
251
144
163
209
210
164
162
196
186
195
157
239

27.15
27.17
27.26
27.30
2742
28.27
28.41
28.46
28.56
28.56
28.56
28.57
29.09
29.09
29.26
30.17
30.38
30.38
31.16
31.46
32.11
32.17
32.20
32.27
33.12
33.14
33.33
33.51
33.54
34.00
34.00
34.09
34.22
35.43
35.51
36.52
36.55
37.27
37.27
38.09
38.09
38.28
41.34
43.08
43.09
43.50
43.57
43.57
45.44
45.48
46.02
46.03
46.38
46.40
46.41



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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Sean Hoferer
Andrea Segura
Holly Heywood

Kimi Melendy

Lisa Christy
Nikki Evans

Naomi Lewis
Costen Colburn

Mary Phillips

Pace Funsch

Eileen Montgomery
Michelle Austin

Joyce Hilliker

April Holman

Chris Vicens

Teri Funsch
Marylou Pritchard
Kathleen Openshaw

Eileen Haugen
Jennifer Nieder
George Nieder

Savannah Lamb
Josie Bekiares

Shaun Lamb

Adena Wright
Margaret VanRiper
Jennifer O' Brien
Lissa Overlie
Dan Koch
Mary Koch
Christy Lattin
Marcy Nesemeier
Sue Williams
Justin McDonald

Jessi Eckert

Vicky Eckert

Shasta Mori

Hannah Isbister
Kamiah Henning
Kevin O'Brien
Drake Copley
William Copley
Caden Salois
Sherri Nickerson
Annie Joanette
Becky Richards
Jolene McNeill
Michelle Richardson
Heather Mclntosh
Dena Quintana
Sean McNeill
Mike Reynolds
Susan Linden

240
225
271
222
167
252
284
147
185
150
199
211
208
154
201
201
191
192
189
263
262
142
237
184
265
264
207
299
274
275
177
197
214
181
254
267
279

141
287
146
148
149
151
158
159
165
169
172
173
178
168
219
220

46.41
46.41
46.49
47.04
47.25
47.25
47.44
47.47
47.56
47.57
48.03
48.03
48.17
48.25
48.25
48.39
49.52
49.52
49.53
50.23
50.24
50.35
50.35
50.37
52.37
52.37
52.38
53.25
53.26
53.27
56.30
56.30
56.41
56.44
57.03
57.03
60.22

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Walt Johnson
Pete Quintana
Jesse Melendy
James O'Brien
Pam Nelson

AGE GROUP RESULTS

FEMALE 0 - 20

NAME

Logan Faught
Chloe Overlie
Kylee Lundquist

Whitnee Woodhouse

Zoey Swisher
Tiffany Marshall
Hannah Perazzo
Emma Thomas
Chelsey Bunker
Savannah Lamb

Josie Bekiares

Shasta Mori

FEMALE 21 - 30

NAME

Echo VanReed
Erika Anderson
Danielle Whitaker
Brittney Edwards
Lisa Simper
Jessie Isbister
Lani Martin
Courtney Edwards
Annie Joanette
Tania Gent
Angela Guthrie
Heather McWilliams
Lindie Gardner
Andrea Reynolds
Stephanie Brazil
Stephanie Keating
Sheila Washington
Holly Heywood
April Holman
Jessi Eckert

193
194
223
206
212

145
260
269
249
290
244
143
243
144
142
237
279

283
218
297
153
296
152
298
155
159
258
259
160
282
216
217
278
157
271
154
254

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.38
21.48
3217
34.00
34.00
34.22
38.09
38.09
43.09
50.35
50.35
60.22

19.22
23.23
24.13
24.41
2547
26.50
27.30
2742
0.00
28.56
28.56
30.17
30.38
37.27
37.27
38.28
46.40
46.49
48.25
57.03
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FEMALE 31 - 40
NAME

Stephanie Behimer
Dominique Jones
Michele Wisnefski
Jennifer Peterson

Courtney Covert
Jenny Mitchell
Rebecca Motheral
Katy North
Jamie Frey
Starla Green
Deborah Greathouse
Michelle Oldfield
Stacy Stults
Jennifer Jonte
Sara Peixoto
Lori Lombardo
Heidi Woolsey
Michelle Hoferer
Lisa Christy
Nikki Evans
Adena Wright
Lissa Overlie
Christy Lattin

FEMALE 41 - 50
NAME

Theresa Guillen
Kelli Yates
Traci Ricks

Suzi Aberasturi

Marla Fowler
Wendy Kroshus
Audra Bunker
Shannon Matheson
Lisa Schwarzenberg
Brenda Boone
Kimi Melendy
Naomi Lewis
Mary Phillips
Marylou Pritchard
Kathleen Openshaw
Eileen Haugen
Jennifer Nieder
Shaun Lamb
Mary Koch
Marcy Nesemeier

175
176
182
292
246
170
161
166
281
232
247
229
272
180
163
164
162
239
167
252
265
299
177

183
233
235
255
221
268
251
196
186
195
222
284
185
191
192
189
263
184
275
197

23.41
23.44
24.32
2547
26.49
27.15
28.27
28.56
30.38
31.46
32.27
33.14
35.51
41.34
43.50
45.44
45.48
46.41
47.25
47.25
52.37
53.25
56.30

24 .43
25.53
26.59
28.41
33.54
35.43
43.08
46.02
46.03
46.38
47.04
47.44
47.56
49.52
49.52
49.53
50.23
50.37
53.27
56.30



PLACE  GENDER

1 F

2 F

3 F

4 F

5 F

6 F

7 F

8 F

9 F

10 F

11 F

12 F

13 F

14 F

15 F
PLACE  GENDER

1 F

F

3 F
PLACE  GENDER

1 M

2 M

3 M

4 M

5 M

6 M

7 M

8 M

9 M

10 M
PLACE  GENDER

1 M

M

3 M

FEMALE 51 - 60
NAME

Devere Karlson
Nikki Reynolds
Mary Warstler
Liza Ackerman
Jaime Dellera
Julie Richards
Teri Comacho
Andrea Segura
Eileen Montgomery
Michelle Austin
Joyce Hilliker
Teri Funsch
Margaret VanRiper
Jennifer O' Brien
Vicky Eckert

FEMALE 61 AND OVER
NAME

Connie Young
Starr Friedenthal
Sue Williams

MALE 0 - 20
NAME

Josh Morrison
Erik Endacott
Ethan Overlie
Austin Woodhouse
Brian Koch
Adam Wadsworth
Ryan Perazzo
Alex Perazzo
Costen Colburn
Pace Funsch

MALE 21 - 30
NAME
Trevin Goodrick

Dwayne Macie
Tim Nunes

234
280
204
203
224
209
210
225
199
211
208
201
264
207
267

215
227
214

256
228
261
289
276
230
294
293
147
150

248
277
285

24.01
2435
2717
33.51
36.52
43.57
43.57
46.41
48.03
48.03
48.17
48.39
52.37
52.38
57.03

29.26
32.20
56.41

18.44
18.50
21.59
23.38
25.39
27.26
28.46
33.12
47.47
47.57

17.05
21.14
22.02



4 M

5 M

6 M

7 M

8 M
PLACE GENDER

1 M

2 M

3 M

4 M

5 M

6 M

7 M

8 M
PLACE GENDER

1 M

2 M

3 M

4 M

5 M

6 M

7 M

8 M

9 M

10 M
PLACE GENDER

1 M

2 M

3 M

4 M

5 M

6 M

7 M
PLACE GENDER

1 M

Christopher Prasad
Scott Sampson
Timothy Baglin

Christopher Warga

Corey Coval

MALE 31 -40
NAME

Randall Lewis
Chris Henning
Brennen Behimer
Marshall Westbrook
Tim Mitchell
Craig Mingay
Sean Hoferer
Justin McDonald

MALE 41 - 50
NAME

Jay Horsley
Micheal Sabanovich
Steve Woodhouse
Frank Giles
Standford Christy
Michael Matheson
Ken Thomas
Chris Vicens
George Nieder
Dan Koch

MALE 51 - 60
NAME
Alfonzo Munoz
Ronald Brown
Stewart Jorgensen
Darryl Revels
John Ako
Jerry Gantar
Randy Kroshus
MALE 61 AND OVER
NAME

Kenneth Hilliker

241
295
286
156
231

266
288
174
253
171
179
240
181

236
190
250
238
188
187
242
201
262
274

198
273
205
245
202
200
270

25.01
25.14
25.19
25.50
29.09

20.23
23.14
2343
26.42
26.50
31.16
46.41
56.44

20.30
21.23
22.06
25.18
27.00
28.57
36.55
48.25
50.24
53.26

20.13
20.25
22.35
24.35
2452
29.09
33.33



M Herb Friedenthal 226 34.09

Please forward all time corrections to Danny Gleich at dgleich@churchillcounty.org.



